Aluminium Mushroom Cowl Vent Technical Data
5 Amay Crescent, Ferntree Gully Vic 3156
 P | 03 9758 7844 F | 03 9758 7804
 E | enquiries@partnerpacific.com
A
General
Ventilator Type Natural Roof Ventilator
Bush Fire Rating BAL-29
Material
Component Material
Neck 1.0mm Aluminium
Dome 1.0mm Aluminium
Mesh 2.0mm aperture Aluminium Mesh with 0.3mm wire (steel mesh on
100mm Mushroom Cowl)
Rivets Aluminium
Applicable Product Codes
Size Product Code Description
100mm MCV100B 100mm Aluminium Mushroom Cowl
125mm MCV125B 125mm Aluminium Mushroom Cowl
150mm MCV150B 150mm Aluminium Mushroom Cowl
200mm MCV200B 200mm Aluminium Mushroom Cowl
250mm MCV250B 250mm Aluminium Mushroom Cowl
Dimensions
Product
Code
Neck